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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Simon Moullier

Nubya Garcia

Mick Hayes

The Moore-McColl Jazz Society
Immanuel Wilkins
Jussi Lehtonen Quartet
Silvia Leonzo

Bill Frisell

Oumou Sangaré
Sandro Zerafa

Hour #2

Angela Turone & Chris Platt *

Song of Tales *

Enrique Haneine

Ben Holmes

Max Highstein

Gregory Porter

Samoa Wilson with the Jim Kweskin Band
Stream

Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Wind Chaser
The Message Continues
Political Funk
Electric Fantastic
Warriors
Moonshine
Deep Driving
Electricity
Fadjamou
Elation Now

Desafinado

Non-Fiction

What of What We Are

Interlude on Avenue J

Rain Driver

Mister Holland

Someone Turned the Moon Upside Down
Medipak

Simple #2

Album

Spirit Song
Source

My Claim to Fame
Electric Fantastic
Omega
Connection
Wonder
Valentine
Acoustic

The Bigger Picture

Sounds of Brazil
Life is a Gong Show
Unlayered

Naked Lore
Gratitunes

All Rise

| Just Want to Be Horizontal

Stream
Angels Around

Record Label
Outside in Music
Concord Jazz
Move the Needle Music
Self-Released
Blue Note
Eclipse Music
Self-Released
Blue Note

No Format

Paris Jazz

Self-Released
Roots2Boot Records
Elegant Walk Records
Chant Records

Desert Heart

Universal Music/Decca Records France
Kingswood Records

Enja Yellowbird

Heartcore Records

Track
4:19
6:44
3:44
4:51
6:56
8:39
4:12
3:19
4:04
5:21

4:59
6:26
8:01
6:08
4:32
3:24
4:27
5:06
9:48



