MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #238 WEEK OF 8-24-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Simon Moullier	Wind Chaser	Spirit Song	Outside in Music	4:19
Nubya Garcia	The Message Continues	Source	Concord Jazz	6:44
Mick Hayes	Political Funk	My Claim to Fame	Move the Needle Music	3:44
The Moore-McColl Jazz Society	Electric Fantastic	Electric Fantastic	Self-Released	4:51
Immanuel Wilkins	Warriors	Omega	Blue Note	6:56
Jussi Lehtonen Quartet	Moonshine	Connection	Eclipse Music	8:39
Silvia Leonzo	Deep Driving	Wonder	Self-Released	4:12
Bill Frisell	Electricity	Valentine	Blue Note	3:19
Oumou Sangaré	Fadjamou	Acoustic	No Format	4:04
Sandro Zerafa	Elation Now	The Bigger Picture	Paris Jazz	5:21

Hour #2

11001 #2					
Angela Turone & Chris Platt *	Desafinado	Sounds of Brazil	Self-Released	4:59	ı
Song of Tales *	Non-Fiction	Life is a Gong Show	Roots2Boot Records	6:26	ı
Enrique Haneine	What of What We Are	Unlayered	Elegant Walk Records	8:01	ı
Ben Holmes	Interlude on Avenue J	Naked Lore	Chant Records	6:08	ı
Max Highstein	Rain Driver	Gratitunes	Desert Heart	4:32	l
Gregory Porter	Mister Holland	All Rise	Universal Music/Decca Records France	3:24	l
Samoa Wilson with the Jim Kweskin Band	Someone Turned the Moon Upside Down	I Just Want to Be Horizontal	Kingswood Records	4:27	l
Stream	Medipak	Stream	Enja Yellowbird	5:06	l
Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio	Simple #2	Angels Around	Heartcore Records	9:48	

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday